
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire Black 639 70 50 60 55 50 52 46 56 50 42 52 56

2 Essex Red 618 50 60 70 70 46 46 50 42 36 58 38 52

3 Norfolk Yellow 587 60 70 30 55 44 40 46 44 54 50 52 42

4 Cambridgeshire Green 474 40 40 50 40 44 36 42 42 44 26 42 28

5 Sufolk Blue 174 0 0 40 30 0 24 0 0 14 34 0 32



Team Results Cambridgeshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire Black 639 70 50 60 55 50 52 46 56 50 42 52 56

2 Essex Red 618 50 60 70 70 46 46 50 42 36 58 38 52

3 Norfolk Yellow 587 60 70 30 55 44 40 46 44 54 50 52 42

4 Cambridgeshire Green 474 40 40 50 40 44 36 42 42 44 26 42 28

5 Sufolk Blue 174 0 0 40 30 0 24 0 0 14 34 0 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Charlotte Davis S 7.65 8.65 8.51 8.98 8.98 4 24
2 Caitlyn Proctor 6LR 1:36.3 1:36.3 7 18
2 Caitlyn Proctor VJ 34 31 33 30 34 10 12
3 Jessica Robinson SB 83 83 3 26
4 Emily Semple 6LR 1:32.1 1:32.1 4 24
4 Emily Semple VJ 43 44 42 44 44 8 16
5 Ellie Forest S 6.00 7.23 7.69 7.67 7.69 7 18
6 Georgie Heron 4LR 1:00.8 0.0 1:00.8 8 16
6 Georgie Heron SLJ 1.66 1.64 1.58 1.64 1.66 9 14
7 Neve Wilsher SB 75 75 7 18
8 Celine McIntyre 2LR 26.2 26.5 26.5 4 24
8 Celine McIntyre SLJ 1.55 1.60 1.28 1.40 1.60 10 12
9 Harriet Bruce STJ 6.35 6.40 6.41 6.46 6.46 3 26

10 Nicole Colvell 4LR 58.7 0.0 58.7 6 20
11 Cassie Thompson 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 6 20
11 Cassie Thompson STJ 5.40 5.24 5.34 5.51 5.51 8 16



Team Results Essex (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire Black 639 70 50 60 55 50 52 46 56 50 42 52 56

2 Essex Red 618 50 60 70 70 46 46 50 42 36 58 38 52

3 Norfolk Yellow 587 60 70 30 55 44 40 46 44 54 50 52 42

4 Cambridgeshire Green 474 40 40 50 40 44 36 42 42 44 26 42 28

5 Sufolk Blue 174 0 0 40 30 0 24 0 0 14 34 0 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Brogan Ravenall SLJ 2.10 2.08 2.18 2.18 2.18 1 30
14 Connie Forman SB 77 77 6 20
15 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard 2LR 25.7 25.7 25.7 1 30
15 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard VJ 52 53 51 54 54 2 28
16 Evie Howe VJ 0 0 51 51 51 4 24
17 Isobel McDonach 2LR 27.2 0.0 27.2 8 16
17 Isobel McDonach SB 74 74 8 16
19 Jessica Whitbread SLJ 2.15 2.14 2.06 2.18 2.18 2 28
20 Kiera Bainsfair 6LR 1:32.8 1:32.8 5 22
20 Kiera Bainsfair STJ 5.37 5.69 5.70 5.74 5.74 6 20
21 Lauren Strutt STJ 5.22 5.47 5.61 5.57 5.61 7 18
22 Mayi Hughes 4LR 56.7 56.4 56.4 2 28
22 Mayi Hughes S 8.03 7.78 8.96 8.87 8.96 5 22
23 Megan Penfold 6LR 1:29.7 1:29.7 2 28
23 Megan Penfold S 8.00 7.58 7.38 6.85 8.00 6 20
24 Molly Sweetman 4LR 58.9 0.0 58.9 7 18



Team Results Hertfordshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire Black 639 70 50 60 55 50 52 46 56 50 42 52 56

2 Essex Red 618 50 60 70 70 46 46 50 42 36 58 38 52

3 Norfolk Yellow 587 60 70 30 55 44 40 46 44 54 50 52 42

4 Cambridgeshire Green 474 40 40 50 40 44 36 42 42 44 26 42 28

5 Sufolk Blue 174 0 0 40 30 0 24 0 0 14 34 0 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Christa Hetherington 2LR 26.2 26.0 26.0 2 28
25 Christa Hetherington STJ 6.22 6.22 6.50 6.16 6.50 1 30
26 Amy Thurgood 4LR 57.3 59.9 59.9 5 22
26 Amy Thurgood VJ 55 58 55 60 60 1 30
27 Katie Liptrot 4LR 55.2 55.4 55.4 1 30
27 Katie Liptrot SB 84 84 2 28
28 Jessica Emery 6LR 1:30.7 1:30.7 3 26
28 Jessica Emery S 8.40 9.02 8.65 9.55 9.55 1 30
29 Kirsten Brown 2LR 26.4 27.1 27.1 5 22
29 Kirsten Brown VJ 52 52 48 50 52 3 26
30 Shona Pypus S 8.55 9.08 0.00 9.12 9.12 3 26
31 Jade Burrage STJ 5.88 5.84 5.80 5.63 5.88 5 22
32 Abigail Pickard SLJ 2.10 1.98 2.04 2.08 2.10 5 22
33 Leah Garrod 6LR 1:34.1 1:34.1 6 20
33 Leah Garrod SB 79 79 5 22
36 Mollie Gumble SLJ 1.92 2.08 2.08 1.97 2.08 6 20



Team Results Norfolk (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire Black 639 70 50 60 55 50 52 46 56 50 42 52 56

2 Essex Red 618 50 60 70 70 46 46 50 42 36 58 38 52

3 Norfolk Yellow 587 60 70 30 55 44 40 46 44 54 50 52 42

4 Cambridgeshire Green 474 40 40 50 40 44 36 42 42 44 26 42 28

5 Sufolk Blue 174 0 0 40 30 0 24 0 0 14 34 0 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Alice Wakeley 2LR 26.9 0.0 26.9 7 18
37 Alice Wakeley S 9.16 8.92 8.60 9.17 9.17 2 28
38 Hannah Mayne 2LR 26.0 26.2 26.2 3 26
38 Hannah Mayne SLJ 2.06 2.10 2.08 2.14 2.14 3 26
38 Hannah Mayne STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39 Sarah Costello 4LR 57.5 58.3 58.3 3 26
39 Sarah Costello STJ 6.42 6.08 6.37 6.48 6.48 2 28
40 Lucy Koenigsberger 4LR 1:01.4 0.0 1:01.4 9 14
40 Lucy Koenigsberger S 7.29 7.27 6.57 6.87 7.29 8 16
41 Katie Goldsmith 6LR 1:29.0 1:29.0 1 30
42 Katie Daniels 6LR 1:37.2 1:37.2 8 16
42 Katie Daniels STJ 6.46 6.38 6.15 6.07 6.46 4 24
43 Isobel Holroyd SLJ 2.04 2.05 1.98 2.11 2.11 4 24
44 Sophie Peach SB 82 82 4 24
45 Chloe Quantrill SB 85 85 1 30
46 Imogen La Chapelle VJ 42 0 45 46 46 5 22
48 Abigail Rise VJ 41 45 41 46 46 6 20



Team Results Sufolk (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hertfordshire Black 639 70 50 60 55 50 52 46 56 50 42 52 56

2 Essex Red 618 50 60 70 70 46 46 50 42 36 58 38 52

3 Norfolk Yellow 587 60 70 30 55 44 40 46 44 54 50 52 42

4 Cambridgeshire Green 474 40 40 50 40 44 36 42 42 44 26 42 28

5 Sufolk Blue 174 0 0 40 30 0 24 0 0 14 34 0 32

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Daisy Green SLJ 1.99 1.98 1.98 1.98 1.99 7 18
49 Daisy Green VJ 44 45 45 44 45 7 18
51 Salli Choi VJ 35 34 36 32 36 9 14
96 Betrice Green 4LR 58.2 59.2 59.2 4 24
96 Betrice Green SB 68 68 9 14
96 Betrice Green SLJ 1.80 1.70 1.86 1.86 1.86 8 16



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hertfordshire Black 1:22.1 0.0 1:22.1 70.0
2 04 Norfolk Yellow 1:25.6 0.0 1:25.6 60.0
3 02 Essex Red 1:25.8 0.0 1:25.8 50.0
4 01 Cambridgeshire Green 1:30.6 0.0 1:30.6 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Norfolk Yellow 51.0 0.0 51.0 70.0
2 02 Essex Red 51.6 0.0 51.6 60.0
3 03 Hertfordshire Black 52.6 0.0 52.6 50.0
4 01 Cambridgeshire Green 54.2 0.0 54.2 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

Sufolk Blue 0
1 Hertfordshire Black 50
2 Essex Red 46
3= Cambridgeshire Green 44
3= Norfolk Yellow 44

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Essex Red 15 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard 25.7 30
2 Hertfordshire Black 25 Christa Hetherington 26.0 28
3 Norfolk Yellow 38 Hannah Mayne 26.2 26
4 Cambridgeshire Green 8 Celine McIntyre 26.5 24
5 Hertfordshire Black 29 Kirsten Brown 27.1 22
6 Cambridgeshire Green 11 Cassie Thompson 26.8 20
7 Norfolk Yellow 37 Alice Wakeley 26.9 18
8 Essex Red 17 Isobel McDonach 27.2 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 52
2 Essex Red 46
3 Norfolk Yellow 40
4 Cambridgeshire Green 36
5 Sufolk Blue 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 27 Katie Liptrot 55.4 30
2 Essex Red 22 Mayi Hughes 56.4 28
3 Norfolk Yellow 39 Sarah Costello 58.3 26
4 Sufolk Blue 96 Betrice Green 59.2 24
5 Hertfordshire Black 26 Amy Thurgood 59.9 22
6 Cambridgeshire Green 10 Nicole Colvell 58.7 20
7 Essex Red 24 Molly Sweetman 58.9 18
8 Cambridgeshire Green 6 Georgie Heron 1:00.8 16
9 Norfolk Yellow 40 Lucy Koenigsberger 1:01.4 14



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

Sufolk Blue 0
1 Essex Red 50
2= Hertfordshire Black 46
2= Norfolk Yellow 46
4 Cambridgeshire Green 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk Yellow 41 Katie Goldsmith 1:29.0 30
2 Essex Red 23 Megan Penfold 1:29.7 28
3 Hertfordshire Black 28 Jessica Emery 1:30.7 26
4 Cambridgeshire Green 4 Emily Semple 1:32.1 24
5 Essex Red 20 Kiera Bainsfair 1:32.8 22
6 Hertfordshire Black 33 Leah Garrod 1:34.1 20
7 Cambridgeshire Green 2 Caitlyn Proctor 1:36.3 18
8 Norfolk Yellow 42 Katie Daniels 1:37.2 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Essex Red 1:49.9 0.0 1:49.9 70.0
2 03 Hertfordshire Black 1:55.3 0.0 1:55.3 60.0
3 01 Cambridgeshire Green 1:56.1 0.0 1:56.1 50.0
4 05 Sufolk Blue 1:57.0 0.0 1:57.0 40.0
5 04 Norfolk Yellow 2:01.9 0.0 2:01.9 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Essex Red 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 70.0
2= 03 Hertfordshire Black 1:44.9 0.0 1:44.9 55.0
2= 04 Norfolk Yellow 1:44.9 0.0 1:44.9 55.0
4 01 Cambridgeshire Green 1:47.6 0.0 1:47.6 40.0
5 05 Sufolk Blue 1:51.7 0.0 1:51.7 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

Sufolk Blue 0
1 Hertfordshire Black 56
2 Norfolk Yellow 44
3= Cambridgeshire Green 42
3= Essex Red 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 28 Jessica Emery 9.55 30
2 Norfolk Yellow 37 Alice Wakeley 9.17 28
3 Hertfordshire Black 30 Shona Pypus 9.12 26
4 Cambridgeshire Green 1 Charlotte Davis 8.98 24
5 Essex Red 22 Mayi Hughes 8.96 22
6 Essex Red 23 Megan Penfold 8.00 20
7 Cambridgeshire Green 5 Ellie Forest 7.69 18
8 Norfolk Yellow 40 Lucy Koenigsberger 7.29 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Norfolk Yellow 54
2 Hertfordshire Black 50
3 Cambridgeshire Green 44
4 Essex Red 36
5 Sufolk Blue 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Norfolk Yellow 45 Chloe Quantrill 85 30
2 Hertfordshire Black 27 Katie Liptrot 84 28
3 Cambridgeshire Green 3 Jessica Robinson 83 26
4 Norfolk Yellow 44 Sophie Peach 82 24
5 Hertfordshire Black 33 Leah Garrod 79 22
6 Essex Red 14 Connie Forman 77 20
7 Cambridgeshire Green 7 Neve Wilsher 75 18
8 Essex Red 17 Isobel McDonach 74 16
9 Sufolk Blue 96 Betrice Green 68 14



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Essex Red 58
2 Norfolk Yellow 50
3 Hertfordshire Black 42
4 Sufolk Blue 34
5 Cambridgeshire Green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Essex Red 13 Brogan Ravenall 2.18 30
2 Essex Red 19 Jessica Whitbread 2.18 28
3 Norfolk Yellow 38 Hannah Mayne 2.14 26
4 Norfolk Yellow 43 Isobel Holroyd 2.11 24
5 Hertfordshire Black 32 Abigail Pickard 2.10 22
6 Hertfordshire Black 36 Mollie Gumble 2.08 20
7 Sufolk Blue 49 Daisy Green 1.99 18
8 Sufolk Blue 96 Betrice Green 1.86 16
9 Cambridgeshire Green 6 Georgie Heron 1.66 14

10 Cambridgeshire Green 8 Celine McIntyre 1.60 12



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

Sufolk Blue 0
1= Hertfordshire Black 52
1= Norfolk Yellow 52
3 Cambridgeshire Green 42
4 Essex Red 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 25 Christa Hetherington 6.50 30
2 Norfolk Yellow 39 Sarah Costello 6.48 28
3 Cambridgeshire Green 9 Harriet Bruce 6.46 26
4 Norfolk Yellow 42 Katie Daniels 6.46 24
5 Hertfordshire Black 31 Jade Burrage 5.88 22
6 Essex Red 20 Kiera Bainsfair 5.74 20
7 Essex Red 21 Lauren Strutt 5.61 18
8 Cambridgeshire Green 11 Cassie Thompson 5.51 16

Norfolk Yellow 38 Hannah Mayne 0.00 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional U13G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 56
2 Essex Red 52
3 Norfolk Yellow 42
4 Sufolk Blue 32
5 Cambridgeshire Green 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 26 Amy Thurgood 60 30
2 Essex Red 15 Ellie Bartram-Sheppard 54 28
3 Hertfordshire Black 29 Kirsten Brown 52 26
4 Essex Red 16 Evie Howe 51 24
5 Norfolk Yellow 46 Imogen La Chapelle 46 22
6 Norfolk Yellow 48 Abigail Rise 46 20
7 Sufolk Blue 49 Daisy Green 45 18
8 Cambridgeshire Green 4 Emily Semple 44 16
9 Sufolk Blue 51 Salli Choi 36 14

10 Cambridgeshire Green 2 Caitlyn Proctor 34 12



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 678 548 60 70

2 Hertfordshire 639 509 70 60

3 Essex 578 478 50 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 506 426 40 40

5 Suffolk 52 52 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 85 Amy Dowsett Norfolk 142 50 50 42
2 78 Emily Hack Hertfordshire 139 48 48 43
3 87 Talluah Bell Norfolk 138 50 38 50
4 81 Alice Semark Hertfordshire 137 48 39 50
5 89 Sienna Sexton Norfolk 136 42 46 48

6= 74 Modupe Shokunbi Essex 132 46 40 46
6= 86 Lucy Edwards Norfolk 132 42 46 44
8 88 Emily Mace Norfolk 127 45 48 34

9= 70 Grace Okunola Essex 119 42 43 34
9= 82 Megan Fielding Hertfordshire 119 45 36 38
11 90 Kelsey Wenden Norfolk 116 34 34 48
12 65 Jessica Kennard Cambridgeshire & Peterb 115 37 32 46

13= 71 Hannah Badger Essex 114 40 42 32
13= 80 Zoe Benton Hertfordshire 114 42 34 38
15 73 Katie Dawson Essex 113 34 43 36

16= 64 Charlie Batterbee Cambridgeshire & Peterb 112 28 44 40
16= 77 Abi Jones Hertfordshire 112 32 50 30
18 79 Rebecca Bedall Hertfordshire 110 36 36 38
19 72 Holly Nash Essex 105 38 39 28
20 63 Megan Porter Cambridgeshire & Peterb 101 30 28 43
21 69 Amy Day Essex 99 37 30 32
22 62 Neve Rutter Cambridgeshire & Peterb 98 32 28 38
23 61 Jessica Sturge Cambridgeshire & Peterb 90 30 32 28
24 67 Catherine Jones Cambridgeshire & Peterb 88 28 30 30
25 98 Ellie Rankin Suffolk 52 26 26

26= 66 Lily Whitmore Cambridgeshire & Peterb 0
26= 75 Seniz Jessener Essex 0
26= 83 Kiera Hicks Hertfordshire 0
26= 91 Lauren Stansbury Norfolk 0



Team Results Cambridgeshire & Peterborough (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 678 548 60 70

2 Hertfordshire 639 509 70 60

3 Essex 578 478 50 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 506 426 40 40

5 Suffolk 52 52 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Jessica Sturge 2LR 27.1 27.1 11 30
61 Jessica Sturge SB 75 75 10 32
61 Jessica Sturge VJ 41 41 39 41 12 28
62 Neve Rutter 4LR 57.4 57.4 10 32
62 Neve Rutter SB 70 70 12 28
62 Neve Rutter SLJ 2.12 2.10 2.16 2.16 6= 38
63 Megan Porter 4LR 58.2 58.2 11 30
63 Megan Porter S 4.96 5.36 5.18 5.36 12 28
63 Megan Porter VJ 55 42 48 55 4= 43
64 Charlie Batterbee 2LR 28.1 28.1 12 28
64 Charlie Batterbee S 8.03 6.93 7.34 8.03 4 44
64 Charlie Batterbee VJ 45 52 46 52 6 40
65 Jessica Kennard 2LR 25.8 25.8 7= 37
65 Jessica Kennard S 0.00 5.66 6.19 6.19 10 32
65 Jessica Kennard SLJ 2.28 2.22 2.25 2.28 3 46
66 Lily Whitmore S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
67 Catherine Jones 4LR 58.6 58.6 12 28
67 Catherine Jones SB 72 72 11 30
67 Catherine Jones SLJ 1.84 1.90 1.90 1.90 11 30



Team Results Essex (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 678 548 60 70

2 Hertfordshire 639 509 70 60

3 Essex 578 478 50 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 506 426 40 40

5 Suffolk 52 52 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
69 Amy Day 2LR 25.8 25.8 7= 37
69 Amy Day S 5.63 5.32 6.10 6.10 11 30
69 Amy Day SLJ 2.04 1.98 2.00 2.04 10 32
70 Grace Okunola 2LR 25.5 25.5 4= 42
70 Grace Okunola SB 83 83 4= 43
70 Grace Okunola SLJ 2.14 2.14 2.15 2.15 9 34
71 Hannah Badger 4LR 55.0 55.0 6 40
71 Hannah Badger S 7.00 7.90 7.47 7.90 5 42
71 Hannah Badger VJ 42 44 39 44 10 32
72 Holly Nash 4LR 56.1 56.1 7 38
72 Holly Nash SB 80 80 6= 39
72 Holly Nash SLJ 1.82 1.82 1.88 1.88 12 28
73 Katie Dawson 4LR 57.1 57.1 9 34
73 Katie Dawson SB 83 83 4= 43
73 Katie Dawson VJ 44 50 49 50 8 36
74 Modupe Shokunbi 2LR 25.2 25.2 3 46
74 Modupe Shokunbi S 0.00 6.92 7.22 7.22 6 40
74 Modupe Shokunbi VJ 55 54 56 56 3 46
75 Seniz Jessener S 6.58 6.87 7.12 7.12



Team Results Hertfordshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 678 548 60 70

2 Hertfordshire 639 509 70 60

3 Essex 578 478 50 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 506 426 40 40

5 Suffolk 52 52 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
77 Abi Jones 2LR 26.8 26.8 10 32
77 Abi Jones S 8.39 0.00 7.26 8.39 1 50
77 Abi Jones VJ 43 39 41 43 11 30
78 Emily Hack 4LR 53.5 53.5 2 48
78 Emily Hack S 8.32 7.87 7.77 8.32 2 48
78 Emily Hack VJ 51 55 50 55 4= 43
79 Rebecca Bedall 4LR 56.9 56.9 8 36
79 Rebecca Bedall S 7.08 0.00 6.35 7.08 8 36
79 Rebecca Bedall SLJ 2.16 2.12 2.16 2.16 6= 38
80 Zoe Benton 2LR 25.5 25.5 4= 42
80 Zoe Benton SB 77 77 9 34
80 Zoe Benton VJ 51 42 41 51 7 38
81 Alice Semark 2LR 25.1 25.1 2 48
81 Alice Semark SB 80 80 6= 39
81 Alice Semark SLJ 2.36 2.28 2.34 2.36 1 50
82 Megan Fielding 4LR 53.9 53.9 3= 45
82 Megan Fielding SB 79 79 8 36
82 Megan Fielding SLJ 2.16 2.14 2.14 2.16 6= 38



Team Results Norfolk (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 678 548 60 70

2 Hertfordshire 639 509 70 60

3 Essex 578 478 50 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 506 426 40 40

5 Suffolk 52 52 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Amy Dowsett 4LR 53.0 53.0 1 50
85 Amy Dowsett SB 89 89 1 50
85 Amy Dowsett SLJ 2.18 2.14 2.22 2.22 5 42
86 Lucy Edwards 4LR 54.4 54.4 5 42
86 Lucy Edwards SB 85 85 3 46
86 Lucy Edwards SLJ 2.20 2.18 2.24 2.24 4 44
87 Talluah Bell 2LR 24.4 24.4 1 50
87 Talluah Bell S 7.10 6.84 6.25 7.10 7 38
87 Talluah Bell VJ 68 65 65 68 1 50
88 Emily Mace 4LR 53.9 53.9 3= 45
88 Emily Mace SB 86 86 2 48
88 Emily Mace VJ 49 48 49 49 9 34
89 Sienna Sexton 2LR 25.5 25.5 4= 42
89 Sienna Sexton S 7.89 7.80 8.05 8.05 3 46
89 Sienna Sexton VJ 54 59 63 63 2 48
90 Kelsey Wenden 2LR 25.9 25.9 9 34
90 Kelsey Wenden S 6.30 6.20 6.17 6.30 9 34
90 Kelsey Wenden SLJ 2.34 2.24 2.22 2.34 2 48



Team Results Suffolk (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Norfolk 678 548 60 70

2 Hertfordshire 639 509 70 60

3 Essex 578 478 50 50

4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 506 426 40 40

5 Suffolk 52 52 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
98 Ellie Rankin S 3.97 4.62 4.23 4.62 13 26
98 Ellie Rankin VJ 36 38 39 39 13 26



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk Yellow 87 Talluah Bell 24.4 50
2 Hertfordshire Black 81 Alice Semark 25.1 48
3 Essex Red 74 Modupe Shokunbi 25.2 46

4= Essex Red 70 Grace Okunola 25.5 42
4= Hertfordshire Black 80 Zoe Benton 25.5 42
4= Norfolk Yellow 89 Sienna Sexton 25.5 42
7= Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 65 Jessica Kennard 25.8 37
7= Essex Red 69 Amy Day 25.8 37
9 Norfolk Yellow 90 Kelsey Wenden 25.9 34

10 Hertfordshire Black 77 Abi Jones 26.8 32
11 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 61 Jessica Sturge 27.1 30
12 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 64 Charlie Batterbee 28.1 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk Yellow 85 Amy Dowsett 53.0 50
2 Hertfordshire Black 78 Emily Hack 53.5 48

3= Hertfordshire Black 82 Megan Fielding 53.9 45
3= Norfolk Yellow 88 Emily Mace 53.9 45
5 Norfolk Yellow 86 Lucy Edwards 54.4 42
6 Essex Red 71 Hannah Badger 55.0 40
7 Essex Red 72 Holly Nash 56.1 38
8 Hertfordshire Black 79 Rebecca Bedall 56.9 36
9 Essex Red 73 Katie Dawson 57.1 34

10 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 62 Neve Rutter 57.4 32
11 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 63 Megan Porter 58.2 30
12 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 67 Catherine Jones 58.6 28



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hertfordshire Black 1:45.9 0.0 1:45.9 70.0
2 04 Norfolk Yellow 1:48.3 0.0 1:48.3 60.0
3 02 Essex Red 1:52.3 0.0 1:52.3 50.0
4 01 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 1:53.4 0.0 1:53.4 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Norfolk Yellow 1:38.6 0.0 1:38.6 70.0
2 03 Hertfordshire Black 1:40.5 0.0 1:40.5 60.0
3 02 Essex Red 1:40.5 0.0 1:40.5 50.0
4 01 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 1:47.4 0.0 1:47.4 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 77 Abi Jones 8.39 50
2 Hertfordshire Black 78 Emily Hack 8.32 48
3 Norfolk Yellow 89 Sienna Sexton 8.05 46
4 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 64 Charlie Batterbee 8.03 44
5 Essex Red 71 Hannah Badger 7.90 42
6 Essex Red 74 Modupe Shokunbi 7.22 40
7 Norfolk Yellow 87 Talluah Bell 7.10 38
8 Hertfordshire Black 79 Rebecca Bedall 7.08 36
9 Norfolk Yellow 90 Kelsey Wenden 6.30 34

10 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 65 Jessica Kennard 6.19 32
11 Essex Red 69 Amy Day 6.10 30
12 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 63 Megan Porter 5.36 28
13 Suffolk Blue 98 Ellie Rankin 4.62 26

Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 66 Lily Whitmore 0.00 0
Essex Red 75 Seniz Jessener 7.12 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Norfolk Yellow 85 Amy Dowsett 89 50
2 Norfolk Yellow 88 Emily Mace 86 48
3 Norfolk Yellow 86 Lucy Edwards 85 46

4= Essex Red 70 Grace Okunola 83 43
4= Essex Red 73 Katie Dawson 83 43
6= Essex Red 72 Holly Nash 80 39
6= Hertfordshire Black 81 Alice Semark 80 39
8 Hertfordshire Black 82 Megan Fielding 79 36
9 Hertfordshire Black 80 Zoe Benton 77 34

10 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 61 Jessica Sturge 75 32
11 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 67 Catherine Jones 72 30
12 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 62 Neve Rutter 70 28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hertfordshire Black 81 Alice Semark 2.36 50
2 Norfolk Yellow 90 Kelsey Wenden 2.34 48
3 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 65 Jessica Kennard 2.28 46
4 Norfolk Yellow 86 Lucy Edwards 2.24 44
5 Norfolk Yellow 85 Amy Dowsett 2.22 42

6= Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 62 Neve Rutter 2.16 38
6= Hertfordshire Black 79 Rebecca Bedall 2.16 38
6= Hertfordshire Black 82 Megan Fielding 2.16 38
9 Essex Red 70 Grace Okunola 2.15 34

10 Essex Red 69 Amy Day 2.04 32
11 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 67 Catherine Jones 1.90 30
12 Essex Red 72 Holly Nash 1.88 28



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Regional Final East Regional Final U15G HSV 2 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Norfolk Yellow 87 Talluah Bell 68 50
2 Norfolk Yellow 89 Sienna Sexton 63 48
3 Essex Red 74 Modupe Shokunbi 56 46

4= Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 63 Megan Porter 55 43
4= Hertfordshire Black 78 Emily Hack 55 43
6 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 64 Charlie Batterbee 52 40
7 Hertfordshire Black 80 Zoe Benton 51 38
8 Essex Red 73 Katie Dawson 50 36
9 Norfolk Yellow 88 Emily Mace 49 34

10 Essex Red 71 Hannah Badger 44 32
11 Hertfordshire Black 77 Abi Jones 43 30
12 Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Green 61 Jessica Sturge 41 28
13 Suffolk Blue 98 Ellie Rankin 39 26


